assessment _id

MAIDS-494900550
MAIDS-494903200
MAIDS-494904200
MAIDS-494905100
MAIDS-494905950
MAIDS-494906950
MAIDS-494907100
MAIDS-494907350
MAIDS-494907400
MAIDS-494907450
MAIDS-504900703
MAIDS-504903600
MAIDS-504903800
MAIDS-504906050
MAIDS-504906650
MAIDS-504909550
MAIDS-504911100
MAIDS-504911150
MAIDS-504911200
MAIDS-504911300
MAIDS-504912050
MAIDS-505000050
MAIDS-505000400
MAIDS-505006550
MAIDS-505006950
MAIDS-505007150
MAIDS-505008075
MAIDS-505008200
MAIDS-505008950
MAIDS-505010450
MAIDS-505011100
MAIDS-505013400
MAIDS-505013550
MAIDS-505014000
MAIDS-505014625
MAIDS-505016200
MAIDS-505016300
MAIDS-505017400
MAIDS-505017550
MAIDS-505018400
MAIDS-505021525
MAIDS-505102300
MAIDS-505102650
MAIDS-505102750
MAIDS-505102800
MAIDS-505102850

sale_id

1040375
1008481
1022782
2147351
2296361
2198260
1014517
1563555
1563556
2185372
2180440
2003683
1558116
2219418
2017175
2236135
1559262
2220363
1552642
2220325
2100106
1555324
2105269
2082483
2236374
2004765
2136896
2079767
1559261
2102308
1565278
2082484
1558114
2215330
1025994
2017173
1558115
1554268
1571930
2056891
1033459
1500871
1500873
1500872
1500874
1039464

Vacant_Improved ASR

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant

1.24
1.00
1.02
0.99
0.94
0.93
0.84
1.00
1.00
0.93
0.93
0.97
0.91
1.06
1.01
0.94
0.90
1.25
0.95
1.07
1.04
0.70
1.40
0.98
1.10
0.99
1.32
1.13
0.70
1.02
1.12
0.85
1.58
1.00
0.94
0.74
1.23
1.15
0.89
1.03
0.75
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.99
0.65



